UNITED STATES DEPARMENT OF AGRICULTURE

STATE TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING

AUGUST 10, 2016

9:00 A.M.

AGRICULTURAL EXPERIMENT STATION

ISABELA, PR

AGENDA

Facilitator: JAIME VALENTIN

9:00 - 9:15

9:15-9:30

9:30 - 9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30

Registration

Introduction
Welcome Message and Brief Overview
of the AES in Isabela

NRCS Programs Update

Field Operations Update

SRC Update

Farm Programs

Farm Loan Program

“Proyecto de Diseiio Conservacion
de Habitat en PR”

Subcommittee Reports
o Wildlife/Wetland/Forestry

New Business/Wrap up

Adjourn

All

Edwin Almoddévar, Director
USDA - NRCS

Pedro Mdrquez, Director
AES

José A. Castro, Assist. Director for
Programs, USDA NRCS

Fernando Arroyo, Assist. Director
for Field Operations, USDA-NRCS

Jaime Valentin, SRC, USDA-NRCS

Bienvenido Serrano, FPM
USDA-FSA

Edwin Granell, FLM-USDA-FSA

Edgardo Gonzdlez

Ivan Llerandi (FWS), Chairman

Edwin Almodévar

Edwin Almodovar




